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_Winner Sheet

L':f: P,
e Score &nbsp &nbsp Meet: 2021 NE Sectional Meet - Saturday

Master &nbsp &nbsp Date: 02-13-2021,&nbsp &nbsp Time: 17:04:12

Home &nbsp &nbsp Level: ,&nbsp &nbsp &nbsp Age: ,&nbsp &nbsp

Page Rotation:

&nbsp &nbsp Session: ,&nbsp &nbsp Event: All Around . .
Place |AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team \' uB BB FX

1| 37.075 9.400Presley Gabram 131 Junior Kenston 9.250| 9.100] 9.400, 9.325
2| 36.800| 9.275Mary Cowan 130/Sophomore Kenston 9.100, 9.225| 9.275/ 9.200
3 36.700, 9.325Hannah Salgado 102Freshman Aurora 9.075| 9.300] 9.325/ 9.000
4, 36.525 9.450(Claire Roch 135Junior Kenston 8.950| 9.000| 9.450, 9.125
5 35.775 9.125Ava Guistino 124Junior Hudson 8.700, 8.925| 9.125/ 9.025
6 35.700, 9.325Margaret Hamulak 112/Senior Chardon 8.550| 8.725/ 9.100] 9.325
7| 35.475| 9.250Laurel Gomersal 123Junior Hudson 8.725 8.475| 9.025/ 9.250
8 35.250| 9.250Lindsey Havens 125Junior Hudson 8.700, 8.900/ 9.250, 8.400
9 34.750, 9.000Katie Gambino 147/Senior Mayfield 8.650| 8.525/ 8.575/ 9.000
10, 34.650, 8.925Nicole Nelson 134{Junior Kenston 8.525 8.475| 8.925/ 8.725
11) 34.625/ 8.775Emma Krantz 199/Senior Solon 8.775 8.750/ 8.600, 8.500
12| 34.550| 9.200Sierra Prendergast 157Junior Mentor 8.025 8.500/ 9.200, 8.825
13| 34.475 8.900Alexandria Ange 219Senior West Geauga 8.000| 8.850| 8.725/ 8.900
14, 34.450, 9.075Lydia Redd 126Junior Hudson 8.400, 9.075| 9.000, 7.975
15 34.150, 9.350Kaitlin Zgonc 104/Freshman Aurora 8.000| 8.500/ 9.350| 8.300
16 34.075, 8.600Josie Davis 211|Freshman Twinsburg 8.475 8.425| 8.600 8.575
17| 33.550, 9.150Anita Lifford 221/Sophomore West Geauga 8.250| 7.650/ 9.150| 8.500
18 33.425 9.425Ainsley Lyles 153[Senior Mentor 7.625 7.825/ 9.425 8.550
19 33.300, 8.900[Taylor Hays 197/Senior Solon 7.425| 8.350 8.900 8.625
20, 33.150| 8.775Addison Lylles 154|Freshman Mentor 7.800 8.775/ 8.300 8.275
21| 33.100, 8.725Anna Hammerle 132Sophomore Kenston 8.000| 8.425| 7.950 8.725
22| 33.050/ 8.500Sydney Minor 139Junior Lake - Uniontown | 7.900 8.200| 8.450, 8.500
23 32.675 8.5500livia Suponcic 144 Junior Lake Catholic 8.375| 7.375 8.550, 8.375
24| 32.650| 8.425Alyssa Whitescarver 218Freshman Twinsburg 7.600 8.425/ 8.400, 8.225
25/ 32.325| 8.525Brinn Maclellan 119Senior Gilmour 7.800, 7.900/ 8.100, 8.525
26| 32.250/ 8.250Abigail Whitehead 116/Freshman Chardon 7.725 8.125/ 8.250, 8.150
27/ 32.225| 8.825Sophia DeMarco 136 Junior Kirtland 7.900| 7.450/ 8.825/ 8.050
27| 32.225) 8.750TIE - Arielle Keselman 105/Senior Beachwood 7.800| 7.750| 8.750, 7.925
29 31.900| 8.400|Loris Jenson 170|Freshman Nordonia 7.300, 8.400/ 7.950, 8.250
30| 31.475 8.650FElla Steen 189/Sophomore Riverside 7.350, 7.000| 8.650 8.475
31| 31.425 8.800{Jazmin Bremer 117|Freshman Gilmour 7.775 7.050/ 8.800| 7.800
32, 31.400| 8.275Maria Hammerle 133[Senior Kenston 7.600| 7.450, 8.075 8.275
33 31.300/ 8.650[Molly Hamulak 113/Sophomore Chardon 7.250| 6.900| 8.500/ 8.650
34| 31.275 8.900Anna Gallagher 163|Junior NDCL 7.425 7.400/ 8.900| 7.550
35 30.975/ 8.550|Clare Peterson 120/Sophomore Gilmour 6.900| 7.150| 8.375 8.550
36| 30.950 8.300/Alyssa Montgomery 140Junior Lake - Uniontown | 7.350, 7.700| 8.300| 7.600
37, 30.750| 8.800Katy Okuma 216/Senior Twinsburg 7.450| 6.325/ 8.800 8.175
38 30.475| 8.225Kyla Taress 194/Sophomore Shaker Heights 7175 8.225 7.900, 7.175
39 30.450/ 9.000Emily Eterovich 168Junior Nordonia 9.000| 6.950/ 7.300| 7.200
39| 30.450 7.925[TIE - McKenzie Flores 111/Senior Chardon 7.525 7.300| 7.700, 7.925
41/ 30.400, 8.375Catherine Sieradzki 188 Sophomore Riverside 7.150| 7.050, 8.375 7.825
42, 30.175| 7.8750livia Schumacher 192Junior Shaker Heights 7.600 6.850/ 7.875 7.850
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43 30.125 7.900Samantha Sekeres 193 Junior Shaker Heights 7.450| 7.250, 7.900| 7.525
44| 30.000/ 8.525Madison Arnold 185Junior Riverside 7.000, 6.475| 8.000 8.525
45 29.900| 8.000Elana Rodriguez 222|Freshman West Geauga 7.550, 6.500/ 7.850, 8.000
46/ 29.400 7.750|Caro|ine Neidermeyer 141/Sophomore Lake - Uniontown | 7.400| 6.950| 7.300| 7.750
47| 29.375 8.100|Maddie Brown 186|Junior Riverside 7.650 6.175/ 7.450, 8.100
48 29.325/ 8.000Maddie Downs 110Sophomore Chardon 7.450| 6.525/ 8.000| 7.350
49 29.300/ 8.150/Shelby Allen 184|Freshman Riverside 7.400 6.150/ 8.150| 7.600
50, 29.200/ 8.150Blaire Testa 142Sophomore Lake - Uniontown | 7.425/ 6.000| 8.150 7.625
51| 28.900| 7.800[Lia Kimball 165/Sophomore NDCL 7.600| 5.850| 7.800| 7.650
52| 28.850 7.750/Addison Schermer 166/Senior NDCL 7.150 7.325| 7.750, 6.625
53| 28.550 7.675|Lydia Roberts 183Junior Perry 7.675 6.000| 7.400 7.475
54| 27.700/ 7.400Ava Coyne 162Sophomore NDCL 6.900| 6.700| 7.400 6.700
55 27.400| 7.425Kylinn Hartman 137/Senior Lake - Uniontown | 7.000| 5.825| 7.150| 7.425
56, 27.375| 7.400Brenna Drew 173Sophomore North - Eastlake | 7.400 5.700/ 7.275 7.000
57| 27.125 8.050Dena Mossad 108/Senior Chagrin Falls 7.450, 5.500/ 8.050, 6.125
58/ 26.675 7.850Ellie Goff 118Freshman Gilmour 7.650 5.125/ 7.850, 6.050
58/ 26.675 7.025[TIE - Caroline Connel 190|Freshman Shaker Heights 7.025 6.000| 6.750, 6.900
60, 25.600/ 8.775Alyssa Bezdek 121|Senior Hudson 0.000| 8.175/ 8.775 8.650
61| 25.550/ 9.30000livia Rea 203(Senior Solon 7.450| 8.800 9.300, 0.000
62 24.900/ 8.750Abbey Young 128 Senior Hudson 7.800| 0.000] 8.750| 8.350
63| 24.875 7.050Maria Erich 206Freshman South - 7.050 5.350| 6.725| 5.750
Willoughby
64| 24.725 8.400Arianna Santos 158Freshman Mentor 8.400| 8.125/ 8.200| 0.000
65 23.550 8.600[Tali Rabkin 201|Freshman Solon 7.750| 7.200 0.000, 8.600
66 23.425 8.200/Anna Wong 204Freshman Solon 7.900 7.325 8.200 0.000
67, 23.250/ 8.250Emma Stafford 160Junior Mentor 0.000| 6.900/ 8.100| 8.250
68 23.100, 6.700|Lucy Burkhard 220Freshman West Geauga 6.300 3.650 6.700 6.450
69 22.525/ 8.150Madison Shenkel 223/Senior West Geauga 7.175/ 0.000] 8.150| 7.200
70 22.225/ 8.025Evelyn Contorno 187/Sophomore Riverside 7.000 0.000 8.025 7.200
71 21.550/ 8.100|Katie Novak 215Freshman Twinsburg 7.350| 6.100; 0.000] 8.100
72| 21.125 7.450Leah Richter 207/Sophomore South - 7.450, 0.000| 7.450 6.225
Willoughby
73| 20.375 7.350Jessica Jilek 148/Sophomore Mayfield 6.850, 0.000| 7.350 6.175
74, 19.750| 7.150Marissa Becker 106/Freshman Chagrin Falls 7.150| 5.700/ 0.000| 6.900
75 19.300| 7.225Maya Boungiovanni 172Sophomore North - Eastlake | 7.225 0.000/ 6.050/ 6.025
76| 19.250/ 7.200/Samantha Svoboda 150/Senior Mayfield 7.200| 6.050 0.000, 6.000
77, 17.575 9.150|Claire Wilcox 127Junior Hudson 8.425 9.150/ 0.000; 0.000
78/ 17.050/ 8.725Megan Parsons 200Senior Solon 0.000, 0.000| 8.725| 8.325
79 16.925 8.875Ellie Kneisal 213 Junior Twinsburg 0.000| 0.000; 8.875| 8.050
80| 16.750 8.475Jessica Birchak 195Junior Solon 0.000| 0.000 8.475 8.275
81| 16.000| 8.050Brianna Patty 156/Senior Mentor 8.050| 0.000| 0.000] 7.950
82 15.850, 8.050Beka Denton 151|Sophomore Mentor 0.000 7.800 8.050 0.000
83 15.800/ 8.100McKenna Robie 114/Sophomore Chardon 0.000| 0.000; 7.700/ 8.100
84, 15.625 7.975Anna Rea 202Sophomore Solon 7.650 0.000 0.000, 7.975
85 14.800/ 8.050Ella Coyne 210Freshman Twinsburg 0.000| 6.750/ 8.050| 0.000
86 14.550 7.450|Ella Zappola 178Freshman North - Eastlake | 7.450, 0.000, 0.000f 7.100
87 13.650 7.150|Mo||y Gaugler 145Junior Laurel 0.000| 0.000; 7.150/ 6.500
88| 13.525 7.250/Cece Radicelli 217/Sophomore Twinsburg 0.000, 6.275/ 0.000| 7.250
89 13.475/ 7.100/Angela Vladyka 176Junior North - Eastlake | 7.100/ 0.000/ 0.000| 6.375
90, 13.350| 7.450|Callan Carran 179Freshman Orange 0.000| 0.000] 7.450/ 5.900
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91| 12.600| 6.800Diana Martins 191 Junior Shaker Heights 0.000| 0.000; 6.800| 5.800
92 9.050, 9.050Angelina Difranco 152'Sophomore Mentor 0.000| 0.000; 9.050/ 0.000
93 8.000/ 8.000Cassandra Appell 208Freshman Twinsburg 0.000 0.000, 8.000, 0.000
94,  7.900| 7.900Abby Zappola 177 Junior North - Eastlake | 7.900 0.000/ 0.000/ 0.000
95  7.650| 7.650Karissa Mottice 155Freshman Mentor 0.000| 0.000; 0.000] 7.650
96, 7.550/ 7.550Abbey Maurer 214Senior Twinsburg 7.550/ 0.000] 0.000; 0.000
97|  7.400/ 7.400Alexis Frazier 212/Senior Twinsburg 7.400/ 0.000; 0.000; 0.000
98| 7.150/ 7.150|Caitlin Hillman 198|Freshman Solon 0.000, 7.150/ 0.000; 0.000
99  6.850| 6.850[Taryn Trem 175Freshman North - Eastlake | 0.000 0.000/ 6.850/ 0.000
100, 6.550| 6.550Evelyn Allen 109Sophomore Chardon 0.000| 6.550/ 0.000; 0.000
101 6.500 6.500Mia Kala 149Sophomore Mayfield 6.500/ 0.000 0.000; 0.000
102 6.475| 6.475Jaice'e Jeffery 169 Senior Nordonia 0.000| 6.475/ 0.000] 0.000
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